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4.3 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/12/25 at
3:15:53 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Oregon

57,789  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD RANGER

XLT

VIN: 1FTER4FH6MLD03093
CREW PICKUP
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
M & M Investment Cars

4.3 / 5.0

16 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6YMLzUsVuURQ22CBsjbt8PA-tw_MSl15b98_WJrKxX9jS6svJyJ2nlNB4DNUbIPhf3FAeV87YXzRDM9Yp3BpsC1g61KkCdnctsituHlFdVdNcK1UyCrzI1j1NXzXc6IaBxXX10s5if8VtTmTcyPgGdblVQGUexT6fExiCflI9D1mw8WzqwFp3yZ5fV-TknAdOLEdQhfWpFf97EveJxKHWc8ql_yvczPVcq1tZ_AVyQOMrXtusrnqdF2M5TELZ4thUqQpTfRv3C-5IChSS_8QcFpwlR8VB9n5Drv-E3FICfU2BEkbXIg7JNOeg3_LYTwJd2e7E6ueCLdi26GNVnXTNe2yuqytc2i7j-Jzx76aI-ZwSXlUJQbVCdd4icgOBwlwaMNLRg6S.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,824 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/28/2020 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Idaho See Details

Estimated miles driven per year 10,824/yr 19,862/yr

Last reported odometer reading 9,760 57,789

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

01/25/2021 34 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
888-229-8919
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
VIN glass etching vin etched

03/15/2021 44 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
888-229-8919
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Window tint installed

04/02/2021 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
208-580-1000
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/02/2021 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/27/2021 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Filer, ID

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

05/12/2021 1,785 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
888-229-8919
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

02/18/2022 9,549 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/J9RH44p3Hg2-IC2pY7BVgqLFzVHhlbUgkrMBkKns50cQx0BpG3eEleWJ4j5BxQkwg23doLceD31pTRXkK8LKPMOmcmccoYylCIlToFJ8_fABdae3yJoxRvUrodax99ptfpEtl9ouBjK-sXqv79ynCCVH8g3YatONR0H1suns39IQFsenCR3u5yNddT_-OiCwEgXLxP3cYNKQ8fEzcvBRU6noPh9KzC1puREHDIq4JHR7dW392quooR1KwW6KOpwjcd4Y2wNN4iKJbYNRAyAtJBoDVlvjlVy_1uEGc5SUXy-TdHJTdM4bDVklayvtAAxsfSRriNKOh4ZDkbQC3cRF5WgGcTsgbMYywAAPg8lKMpWtzMeknMwwQggvNH1Wgv6E7BNFthyMxq6URBE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/oL91qO5FkzUYfonhI9BzwShK3ThhbxkOJ6jZeYFR86JZrO5KIHr2oHOuHJ4m78lkEm9OeNHKOZ8AzFVNvuunqlkfGF6GDVWbsx3x5ePDeyZrlvgLC6IFJm1tsoKV_AFEov6EKidhJeUV-7e97I9_Eaz2ezCk3HTxTEuWxhYipbmRZ6kggZNeyz9RHcWh6PV-SOfCIwg4EvTsB575S97nLrIs0uRXcP7Q8vxEehoJLQnsn6VbbS6HSlca5H3tcibBB-dkvHCVi9RGvz0lVoDrWJgbQWCv4uL9OPrVGfn_ghKrvEMl91x_DmOtMzq-LjFX9wVhX2kEBD55n1Z3o9Bz2bVgsGUGoVq38dU0LznkjrIyemz0MVOLmu9e-vyKBLAtZP2-JN86FmD1wNA.cfx


Mountain Home, ID

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

02/25/2022 9,559 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
888-229-8919
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Oil and filter changed
VIN glass etching vin etched
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

05/02/2022 9,560 Mountain Home Auto
Ranch
Mountain Home, ID
208-580-1000
mhautoranch.com

4.6 / 5.0

277 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/22/2022 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/05/2022 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/18/2022 9,760 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
https://ontarioford.net/

Vehicle sold

-
-
-
-
-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

06/18/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/03/2022 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
19,862 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/08/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Emmett, ID

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/23/2022 13,338 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/21/2022 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Emmett, ID

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/08/2022 17,416 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/29/2022 Idaho Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Emmett, ID

Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/23/2023 22,721 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/17/2023 28,903 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/29/2023 35,509 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/10/2023 35,894 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/28/2023 Idaho
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middleton, ID

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/25/2023 38,749 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-



ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

08/31/2023 38,886 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Coffeyville, KS

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/06/2024 47,186 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/21/2024 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redmond, OR

Title issued or updated

06/08/2024 49,189 Ontario Auto Ranch Ford
Subaru
Ontario, OR
541-889-9694
ontarioautoranchsubaru.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

85 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

08/05/2024 51,297 Yekel's Repair Inc
Burns, OR
541-573-2704

3.6 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

12/11/2024 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redmond, OR

Registration issued or renewed

12/23/2024 57,789 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
West Linn, OR
503-722-4695
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

119 Verified Reviews

108 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed

12/23/2024 Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Redmond, OR

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-



01/18/2025 M & M Investment Cars -
Gladstone
Gladstone, OR
503-267-0479
mminvestmentcars.com

4.1 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/12/25 3:15:53 PM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

